WAP-8000
PLANET Technology introduces the latest outdoor wireless solution-  the
wireless LAN outdoor Dual Band AP, WAP-8000, that provides higher
transmission speed, higher power, better performance but is designed in
mini-size housing for outdoor wireless application.  The WAP-8000 is not
only compatible with IEEE802.11b/g, but also IEEE802.11a, the data rate
up to 108 Mbps with Super A or Super G mode. With N-type antenna
connector, it allows versatile antenna installations and multiple adjustable

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
WAP-8000 802.11a/b/g Wireless LAN Outdoor AP
Related Products
CB-STP-25 25 Meters STP Cat5 Cable
WL-LTN Lightning Arrester (N male to N female)
ELA-100 Ethernet Lightning Arrest Box
01-09	 C-WAP8000
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
VoIP Gateway: vip.planet.com.tw
Related Products
ANT-FP18 18dBi Flat-Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-FP18A 5GHz 18dBi Flat Panel Antenna
ANT-GR21 2.4GHz 21dBi Grid Directional Antenna
ANT-OM10A 5GHz 10dBi Omni-directional Antenna
ANT-OM15 15dBi Omni Directional Antenna
ANT-OM8 8dBi Omni-directional Antenna
ANT-SE17A 5GHz 16.5dBi Sector Antenna
ANT-SE18 12-18dBi Adjustable Sector Antenna
ANT-YG13 13dBi Yagi Directional Antenna
ANT-YG20 20dBi Yagi Directional Antenna